Last name First name Sex Membership

Aswath Ilango Atharva

Banciu
Barker
Bulanik
Butters
Chapman
Chell
Clarke
Clouds
Evans
Fletcher
Harvey-Smith
Hubbard
Jones
Luff
McNulty
Mercer
Morgan
Mowat
Nefyodov
Norman
Owen-Rees
Ross

Shenton-Jones

Smith
Stuart
Tait

Thomas

Topp
Whatmore

Williams
Wojtas

Philip
David ]
Koray
Roger VH
Thomas
Darren M
Emmet
Glen
Peter FK
Malcolm
Neill
Jake
Adam
Stephen
Kenneth ]
David
Rhys
Andrew
Pavel

Jim
Freddie
Ella-Rose
Otis

Jack T
David ]
Mick

Ben
Stephen
James
Steve
Damon
Stanislaw

S22 £ TR

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

None

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

362393C
362481L
281856F
354913G
107819H
354429B
312547G
297773E
356190C
128860L
361314]

344488A
366567H
359601B
343163A
261888G
170271D
350240F
252362A
269520A
349161E
360103B

360402A
354997F
143878F
354995B

355850C

286699H
275866A
354996D
352118H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2STF 1247P 1128K
2STF 0000 0764K
2STF 1470K  1398P
2STF 1493K  1367K
2STF 1696K 0000
2STF 1619K  1603K
2STF 1186K  1234K
2STF 1646K  1577P
2STF 1538K  1357K
2STF 1370K  1557K
2STF 1425K  1222A
2STF 1616K  1474P
2STF 1615K  1839K
2STF 1329P 1149K
2STF 1440K  1101K
2STF 1636A 1583K
2STF 1710K  1000L
2STF 1388K  1436K
2STF 1818K  1743K
2STF 1798K 0000
2STF 1411P 0000
2STF 1248P 0836P
2STF 0000 0000
2STF 0000 0000
2STF 1256K  1306K
2STF 1407K  1332K
2STF 1506K  1611K
2STF 0000 1626P
2STF 1336K 0000
2STF 1825A 1715K
2STF 1208K  1257K
2STF 1819K  1679K

Standard
Rating

1247P
0000

1470K
1493K
1696K
1619K
1186K
1646K
1538K
1370K
1425K
1616K
1615K
1329P
1440K
1636A
1710K
1388K
1818K
1798K
1411P
1248P
0000

0000

1256K
1407K
1506K

0000

1336K
1825A
1208K
1819K



